Vellinge Smallen 2022

Resultat



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF
27.10.2022

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

Klass Lsi Mini 40 Skudd
1 Erik Andersson Svedala Lsi Mini 84.8 83.8 87.7 93.4 349.7
2 Milo Andersson Skabersj6 Lsi Mini 99.3101.8 101.7 99.4 402.2
3 Oliva Bentmar Vellinge Lsi Mini 94.8 946 97.3 974 384.1
4 Moa Bergman Svedala Lsi Mini 102.8 102.4 104.2 104.6 414.0
5 Klara Hammstrand Skabersjo Lsi Mini 101.9 103.2 102.2 99.4 406.7
6 Mille Hakansson Skabersj6 Lsi Mini 102.3 101.3 103.6 103.7 410.9
7 Agnes Lundahl Trelleborg Lsi Mini 96.5 99.9 94.9 98.3 389.6
8 Allie Mansson Osterlen Lsi Mini 101.0 102.7 100.4 100.8 404.9

Side 10 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

27.10.2022

Klass Lsi 11 40 Skudd
1 Alexander Hgiland Sjobo Lsi 11 103.1 105.6 104.7 105.5 418.9
2 Vilgot Persson Sjobo Lsi 11 105.4 105.7 104.2 103.5 418.8
3 Freja Quist Gammelstorp Lsi 11 103.7 103.7 104.9 1051 417 .4
4 Gabriel Bergman Svedala Lsi 11 104.9 101.8 102.5 104.7 413.9
5 Abdelmalek Alkheder Ystad Lsi 11 104.3 104.2 101.7 102.6 412.8
6 Minna Nordquist Svedala Lsi 11 102.4 102.4 103.5 103.4 411.7
7 Gry Esbjornsson Svaldv Lsi 11 104.7 103.7 101.3 101.3 411.0
8 Tea Nordh Osterlen Lsi 11 103.0 102.2 102.5 102.8 410.5
9 Anton Szackos Osterlen Lsi 11 103.2 102.4 101.1 101.2 407.9
10 Rasmus Osterman Skabersjo Lsi 11 102.2 100.8 101.7 102.6 407.3
11 Leo Winblad Svedala Lsi 11 101.9 99.2 103.1 98.3 402.5
12 Max Bergman Skabersjo Lsi 11 97.1 95.7 941 96.7 383.6

Side 1 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF
27.10.2022

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

Klass Lsi 13 40 Skudd
1 Alva Malmqvist_ Vellinge Lsi 13 105.5105.4 107.3 105.3 423.5
2 Elias Andersson Svedala Lsi 13 105.2 106.2 105.0 105.0 4214
3 Linnea Backe Hoor Lsi 13 104.9 104.7 105.2 105.5 420.3
4 Oliver Rosenfeld Trelleborg Lsi 13 105.4 104.2 104.5 103.5 417.6
5 Alvin Mansson Ystad Lsi 13 103.5103.2 105.5 105.0 417.2
6 Taha Alkheder Ystad Lsi 13 103.2 104.2 106.1 101.9 415.4
7 Maja Ortman Staffanstorp Lsi 13 104.0 104.6 103.0 103.2 414 .8
8 Anton Lundahl Trelleborg Lsi 13 103.5102.3 104.7 103.8 414.3
9 Louise Dahlstrom Hoor Lsi 13 100.7 103.2 103.3 104.8 412.0
10 Joel Thuresson Léderup Lsi 13 103.2 103.2 102.8 101.3 410.5
11 Alvin Berntsson Svalov Lsi 13 102.0 101.5 99.4 104.2 407 1

Side 2 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb
27.10.2022

Klass Lsi Jun 40 Skudd
1 Sara Johansson Trelleborg Lsi Jun 106.8 105.4 106.3 105.9 424 4
2 Amanda Olsson Trelleborg Lsi Jun 106.1 105.2 106.2 106.7 424 .2
3 Ida Olsson Trelleborg Lsi Jun 105.6 105.2 106.4 106.3 423.5
4 Linus Nilson Vellinge Lsi Jun 105.8 105.5 106.0 105.1 422 4
5 Angelica Christensen_ Vellinge Lsi Jun 105.3 105.8 103.9 105.5 420.5
6 Mathilda Nordlundh Sjobo Lsi Jun 105.0 105.1 104.8 104.6 419.5
7 Kevin Hantoft Svalov Lsi Jun 105.3 104.8 104.8 104.5 4194
8 Lukas Falt Ystad Lsi Jun 104.4 105.0 104.5 104.9 418.8
9 \Vega Larsson Skabersjo Lsi Jun 104.4 105.9 104.4 103.6 418.3
10 Amanda Karlsson Trelleborg Lsi Jun 103.7 105.4 105.0 103.8 417.9
11 Alex Frykholm Svaldv Lsi Jun 104.8 103.4 103.6 104.4 416.2
12 Maja Sérensen Trelleborg Lsi Jun 103.9 102.8 104.4 104.7 415.8
13 Ellen Frykholm Svaldv Lsi Jun 105.0 103.0 103.4 102.6 414.0
14 Julia Sérensen Trelleborg Lsi Jun 101.0 103.6 100.1 104.8 409.5

Side 3 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

27.10.2022

Klass Lsi Sen 40 Skudd
1 Daniel Malmqvist_ Vellinge Lsi Sen 105.4 106.5 105.2 105.1 422 .2
2 Fredrik Lofvander_ Kavlinge Lsi Sen 104.9 105.1 105.8 106.0 421.8
3 Andreas Christensson_ Vellinge Lsi Sen 105.7 104.6 104.9 105.7 4209
4 Emelie Johansson_ Vellinge Lsi Sen 105.4 104.8 105.2 105.2 420.6
5 Obaida Alkheder Ystad Lsi Sen 104.5104.9 105.2 104.4 419.0
6 Zebastian Skoog Svedala Lsi Sen 105.2 105.4 105.0 1031 418.7
7 Johan Vinterfjall Vellinge Lsi Sen 105.2 104.6 104.1 104.0 417.9
8 Henrik Nordh Osterlen Lsi Sen 104.2 105.1 104.7 103.8 417.8
9 Hanna Westman Ystad Lsi Sen 103.7 104.8 103.4 105.3 417.2
9 Ulrika Lindgren Sjobo Lsi Sen 104.3 103.9 103.6 105.4 417.2
11 Karolin Larsson Vellinge Lsi Sen 104.9 104.2 101.8 105.0 4159
12 Catarina Magnusson Sjébo Lsi Sen 104.4 102.8 103.6 104.5 415.3
13 Carina Persson Ystad Lsi Sen 102.2 102.2 103.2 103.6 411.2

Side 4 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF
27.10.2022

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

Klass Lsi Vet 40 Skudd
1 Peter Grenander Ystad Lsi Vet 106.5 107.3 105.1 105.5 424 4
2 Ingmar Mansson Helsingborg Lsi Vet 106.2 104.6 106.3 106.3 423.4
3 Bengt Nilsson Vellinge Lsi Vet 105.6 104.7 105.7 106.7 4227
4 Bjorn Lindqvist Ystad Lsi Vet 105.4 106.1 105.1 105.5 422 1
5 Ingmar Hall_ Vellinge Lsi Vet 105.3 106.4 105.1 105.2 422.0
6 Ann Pettersson Ystad Lsi Vet 105.0 105.8 105.7 105.4 421.9
7 Jan Lindgren Sjébo Lsi Vet 105.4 105.6 104.6 106.1 421.7
8 Bengt Kampe Trelleborg Lsi Vet 105.7 105.8 104.5 105.6 421.6
9 Kerstin Nilsson Vellinge Lsi Vet 104.6 105.9 105.0 105.5 421.0
10 Maria Nilsson Vellinge Lsi Vet 106.1 105.2 104.3 104.9 420.5
11 Annika Grenander Ystad Lsi Vet 105.8 105.4 104.2 104.7 420.1
12 Ake Jénsson Sjobo Lsi Vet 105.2 105.7 104.5 104.6 420.0
13 Stefan Isaksson Kavlinge Lsi Vet 105.5104.4 104.1 105.8 419.8
14 Greger Ellberg Akarp Lsi Vet 105.5105.1 103.4 105.5 419.5
15 Osten Tarland Loéberod Lsi Vet 104.2 104.4 105.5 105.3 4194
16 Lena Palsson Vellinge Lsi Vet 104.8 105.7 102.9 105.4 418.8
17 Stefan Skoog Svedala Lsi Vet 106.1 103.5 103.7 104.1 417 .4
18 Bertil Nilsson Vellinge Lsi Vet 104.4 102.2 105.2 104.1 415.9
19 Carina Christensson Vellinge Lsi Vet 103.8 104.9 103.7 102.0 414 4
20 Patrik Backe Hoor Lsi Vet 102.2 101.3 102.6 104.8 410.9
21 Carina Skoog Svedala Lsi Vet 104.3 97.9 103.1 1021 407 .4

Side 5 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb
27.10.2022

Klass L 15 40 Skudd
1 Alva Malmqvist Vellinge L15 97.1 92.7 103.8 99.2 392.8
2 Oskar Lofvander Kavlinge L15 99.7 96.6 96.8 97.9 391.0
3 Amanda Stalhammar Skabersjo L15 96.7 96.5 98.4 97.7 389.3
4 Mattis Nilsson Sjobo L15 77.5 72.6 79.9 63.2 293.2

Side 6 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

27.10.2022

Klass L 17 40 Skudd
1 Maja Andersson Skurup L17 99.8 100.5 102.1 102.9 405.3

2 Angelica Christensen Vellinge L17 98.2100.1 95.9 102.2 396.4

3 Annie Lindberg Kavlinge L17 98.2 99.8 98.3 99.7 396.0
4 Joakim Tylén Svalov L17 92.8 95.5 98.0 98.3 384.6

Side 7 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb
27.10.2022

Klass L O 40 Skudd
1 André Friman Vellinge LO 103.9 101.7 101.2 102.1 408.9
2 Andreas Christensson Vellinge LO 101.6 102.2 101.5 99.8 4051
3 Johan Yngvesson Gammelstorp LO 98.9 105.0 97.7 1011 402.7
4 Daniel Malmqvist Vellinge LO 100.4 102.6 98.5100.9 402.4
5 Adam Hanhineva Kavlinge LO 97.2100.4 101.4 100.7 399.7
6 Emelie Johansson Vellinge LO 94.1100.5 97.4 92.4 3844

Side 8 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

27.10.2022

Klass L Vet 40 Skudd
1 Fredik Lofvander Kavlinge L Vet 99.6 99.0 97.6 100.6 396.8
2 Anders Bucher Skabersjo L Vet 100.9101.2 96.1 98.0 396.2
3 Gothe Corneliusson Svedala L Vet 96.8 98.7 97.5102.0 395.0
4 Ingmar Mansson Helsingborg L Vet 97.7 96.1 98.1 97.4 389.3
5 Ingmar Hall Vellinge L Vet 94.8 95.9 99.0 92.8 382.5

Side 9 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF
27.10.2022

Lagskyting Sitt Ungdom

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

1 Trelleborg 1
Sara Johansson (Lsi Jun)
Amanda Olsson (Lsi Jun)
Amanda Karlsson (Lsi Jun)

2 Vellinge 1
Alva Malmqvist_ (Lsi 13)
Angelica Christensen_ (Lsi Jun)
Linus Nilson (Lsi Jun)

3 Sjobo 1
Vilgot Persson (Lsi 11)
Mathilda Nordlundh (Lsi Jun)
Alexander Hgiland (Lsi 11)

4 Trelleborg 2
Ida Olsson (Lsi Jun)
Julia Sérensen (Lsi Jun)
Maja Sorensen (Lsi Jun)

5 Svedala 1
Elias Andersson (Lsi 13)
Gabriel Bergman (Lsi 11)
Minna Nordquist (Lsi 11)

6 Ystad 1
Taha Alkheder (Lsi 13)
Abdelmalek Alkheder (Lsi 11)
Alvin Mansson (Lsi 13)

7 Skabersjo 1
Vega Larsson (Lsi Jun)
Mille Hakansson (Lsi Mini)
Rasmus Osterman (Lsi 11)

8 Osterlen 1
Allie Mansson (Lsi Mini)
Tea Nordh (Lsi 11)
Anton Szackos (Lsi 11)

9 Trelleborg 3
Anton Lundahl (Lsi 13)
Oliver Rosenfeld (Lsi 13)
Agnes Lundahl (Lsi Mini)

424.4
4242
417,9

423,5
420,5
4224

418,8
419,5
418,9

423,5
409,5
415,8

421,4
413,9
4117

4154
412,8
417,2

418,3
410,9
407,3

404,9
410,5
407,9

414,3
417,6
389,6

1266,5

1266,4

1257,2

1248,8

1247,0

1245,4

1236,5

1223,3

1221,5

Side 1 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF
27.10.2022

Lagskyting Sitt Aldre

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

1 Ystad 1
Peter Grenander (Lsi Vet)
Bjorn Lindqvist (Lsi Vet)
Ann Pettersson (Lsi Vet)

2 Vellinge 1
Andreas Christensson_ (Lsi Sen)
Emelie Johansson_ (Lsi Sen)
Daniel Malmqyvist_ (Lsi Sen)

3 Vellinge 2
Lena Palsson (Lsi Vet)
Ingmar Hall_ (Lsi Vet)
Maria Nilsson (Lsi Vet)

4 Vellinge 3
Kerstin Nilsson (Lsi Vet)
Johan Vinterfjall (Lsi Sen)
Bertil Nilsson (Lsi Vet)

5 Sjobo 1
Jan Lindgren (Lsi Vet)
Ulrika Lindgren (Lsi Sen)
Catarina Magnusson (Lsi Sen)

6 Vellinge 4
Carina Christensson (Lsi Vet)
Karolin Larsson (Lsi Sen)
Bengt Nilsson (Lsi Vet)

7 Ystad 2
Hanna Westman (Lsi Sen)
Annika Grenander (Lsi Vet)
Carina Persson (Lsi Sen)

8 Svedala 1
Stefan Skoog (Lsi Vet)
Zebastian Skoog (Lsi Sen)
Carina Skoog (Lsi Vet)

424.4
4221
421,9

420,9
420,6
422,2

418,8
422,0
420,5

421,0
4179
415,9

421,7
417,2
415,3

414.4
415,9
4227

417,2
420,1
411,2

417.,4
418,7
407,4

1268,4

1263,7

1261,3

1254,8

1254,2

1253,0

1248,5

1243,5

Side 1 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Vellingesmallen 2022 ISSF
27.10.2022

Lagskyting Sta Oppen

Arrangor:Vellinge Skytteklubb

1 Vellinge 1
André Friman (L O)
Andreas Christensson (L O)
Daniel Malmqvist (L O)

2 Kavlinge 1
Oskar Lofvander (L 15)
Adam Hanhineva (L O)
Annie Lindberg (L 17)

3 Vellinge 2
Emelie Johansson (L O)
Angelica Christensen (L 17)
Alva Malmqyvist (L 15)

408,9
405,1
402,4

391,0
399,7
396,0

384,4
396,4
392,8

1216,4

1186,7

1173,6

Side 1 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Basta 10 skott serie
Sitt & Sta

Sarskiljning — Basta skott bakifran

Sittande:
Alva Malmqvist
107,3

Staende;

Johan Yngvesson
105,0



